CATALOGUEX1/X2
UNIVERSAL SYSTEMS FOR  FRAMELESS DOORS
EN03
20
19
FRAME DETAILS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION 4
FIXING PROFILE TYPES 9

HOUTZ/STRAKK
X INNIX 15
X1/X2 - VENTILATION GAPS + ORDER EXAMPLE
UPPER LIGHT
STANDARD
POSSIBLE ORDER CONFIGURATION
Longer profile for
installation under finished
floor level.
Increased ventilation gap.
Vb = 3
Vo = 3
Vneg = 0
Hk0 = 1053 mm Hk
Vb = 300
Vo = 10
Vneg = 40
Hko = 1053 mm Hk
Hk0 = Height floor - height handle
Hk = Height handle on door
STOCK ITEMS
STANDARD WIDTH
630   680
710   726  730   780
810   818  826   830  880
910   930  980
1030
STANDARD HEIGHT
2015   2040
2115
2315
MINIMUM CONSTRUCTION OPENING
(order example)
2042
FRAME DIMENSION
(order example)
2041
MINIMUM CONSTRUCTION OPENING
(order example)
2345
FRAME DIMENSION
(order example)
2245 + 40 (Vneg)
Hp
Wp
Hp
Wp
830
830
2015
2015
16 X INNIX
X1/X2 - STANDARD HINGES
A24
- Reversible left-right
- Elegant finish due to its invisible attachment
- Slim elegant shape: width of only 24mm
- Opening angle of 180°
- Easy installation (by one person)
- Independent 3D – adjustment
(side +- 1 mm, height +- 2 mm, pressure +- 1 mm)
- 110 x 24 x 27 mm
STANDARD
HINGE FOR OUR STOCK
FRAMES
*depending on the finish
Load capacity
60 kg per 3 hinges
80 kg per 4 hinges
TECTUS TE340 3D
- Reversible left and right
- Opening angle of 180°
- Independent 3D – adjustment
(side +- 3 mm, height +-3 mm, pressure +- 1 mm)
- 160 x 28 x 33.5 mm
- White and Black lacquered hinges are standard delivered in the white and black
frames (from spring 2019)
- F1 version available
- Other colours on request
Load capacity
80 kg per 2 hinges
CLASSIFICATION KEY
* 0= white 1= alu F1  2= black
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-A24.* Hinges A24 for Xinnix profile
2 7 3 1 1 * 0 10
* W= white F1= alu F1  B= black
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-TE340.* Hinges Tectus 340 3D
*depending on the finish
CLASSIFICATION KEY
3 7 4 1 1 * 6 0 11 6
DIFFERENTS SYSTEMS X1 X240 X245 X250 X40 X45
POSSIBLE COMBINATIONS • • • • • •
DIFFERENTS SYSTEMS X1 X240 X245 X250 X40 X45
POSSIBLE COMBINATIONS • • • • - -
X INNIX 17
X1/X2 - STANDARD HINGES
X4030
- Reversible left-right
- Elegant finish due to its invisible attachment
- Slim elegant shape: width of only 24mm
- Opening angle of 180°
- Easy installation (by one person)
- Independent 3D – adjustment
(side +- 1 mm, height +- 2 mm, pressure +- 1 mm)
- 110 x 24 x 27 mm
Load capacity
60 kg per 3 hinges
80 kg per 4 hinges
* W= white  G= grey  B= black
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION

2
XA-998NH.CS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-937 No-Ha Mini WC Magnetic lock - Satin Chrome - 6 mm
XA-938 No-Ha Mini Magnetic lock - Satin Chrome
XA-NH003I Cover plate - 85 x 43 x 3 mm - INOX
XA-NH004M Cover plate - 85 x 43 x 4 mm - MDF
XA-NH006M Cover plate - 85 x 43 x 6 mm - MDF
XA-NH016M Cover plate - 85 x 43 x 16 mm - MDF
XA-998NH.CS Magnetic strike small for No-Ha
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-NHNS105 No-Ha hande for sliding door >27 mm - 1 sided
XA-NHNS200 No-Ha hande for sliding door 38-42 mm - 2 sided
XA-NHNS205 No-Ha hande for sliding door 43-47 mm - 2 sided
XA-NHNS210 No-Ha hande for sliding door 48-52 mm - 2 sided
XA-NHNS250 No-Ha handle for cupboard door >19 mm - 1 sided
26 X INNIX
X1/X2 - HANDLE FREE SOLUTIONS
NZ©
NO-HA LOCCO & CARTEL
NZ©
- Magnetic roller lock
- Can be combined with pull handle, knob and No-Ha Slide
- Functions for swing and pivoting doors
- Cartel and Locco are used to lock the toilet door on the inner side
without indicating anything on the outside part of the door
- Minimalist appearance
- Stainless steel brushed finish
- Magnetic roller lock with frontal plate to cover the milling of a lock in the
door
- Front plate available in stainless steel
- Set of 1 NZ + 1 long frontplate
- Can be combined with pull handle, knob and No-Ha Slide
- Functions for swing and pivoting doors
1
1
2
2
3
3
LOCCOCARTEL
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-NHCARTEL No-Ha Cartel WC set simple face
XA-NHLOCCO No-Ha Locco WC set simple face
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-NZ.G Magnetic roller lock NZ - Grey
XA-NZ.W Magnetic roller lock NZ - White
XA-NZ.B Magnetic roller lock NZ - Black
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-NZ190.G Magnetic roller lock NZ - Grey - 190 x 22 mm
XA-NZ290.G Magnetic roller lock NZ - Grey - 290 x 22 mm
XA-NZ190.NH Magnetic roller lock NZ - Grey - 190 x 22 mm- To change
magnetic No-Ha lock
X INNIX 27
X1/X2 - DOORLOCKING SYSTEM
WINKHAUS MULTIPOINT

XIN
DIN
ORDER CODE LOCKING OPENING
XA-SEC-LOCK 1 Manual Manual
XA-SEC-LOCK 2 Automatic Manual
XA-SEC-LOCK 3 Automatic Electrical
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE
XA-EL118-XIN Electrical counter strike + BB 10-24 V
XA-EL118-DIN Electrical counter strike + DIN 10-24 V
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE
XA-EL138-XIN Electrical counter strike + BB 10-24 V
XA-EL138-DIN Electrical counter strike + DIN 10-24 V
28 X INNIX
X1/X2 - INTEGRATED DOOR CLOSERS
ACTIVE STOP
The Active Stop is a Soft opening and Soft closing with opening angle limitation. It can be used in all types of XINNIX  X1

GO
PUSH
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-PG4100.W Magnetic Double door opening system - white
XA-PG4100.CS Magnetic Double door opening system - mat chrome
34 X INNIX
PLETS/VROMMAN
X INNIX 35
KLOU ARCHITECTEN
36 X INNIX
X1/X2 - DOOR HANDLES AND ACCESSORIES
FRONTSIDEBACKSIDE
FRONTSIDEBACKSIDE
BB PZ
XINNIX Serie 001 Handle without rose anodized BLACK
XINNIX Serie 001 Fixed knob anodized BLACK
KEY HOLE ROSES
PRIVACY SET
XINNIX Serie 002 Handle anodised BLACK
PRIVACY SET
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-A001.B Door handle without rose - Anodised black
! For more details visit the website
! For more details visit the website
! For more details visit the website
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-A001BB.B BB set - Anodised  black
XA-A001PZ.B PZ set - Anodised  black
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-AK001.B Fixed knob - Anodised black
! For more details visit the website
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-A001WC.B Privacy set - Anodised black
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-A002.B Door handle without rose - Anodised black
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-A002WC.B Privacy set - Anodised black
X INNIX 37
X1/X2 - DOOR HANDLES AND ACCESSORIES
FRONTSIDEBACKSIDE
FRONTSIDEBACKSIDE
BB PZ
XINNIX Serie 001 Fixed knob laquered in WHITE
XINNIX Serie 001 Handle without rose laquered in WHITE
KEY HOLE ROSES
PRIVACY SET
XINNIX Serie 002 Handle laquered WHITE
PRIVACY SET
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-A001.W Door handle without rose - Laquered white
! For more details visit the website
! For more details visit the website
! For more details visit the website
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-A001BB.W BB set - Laquered white
XA-A001PZ.W PZ set - Laquered white
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-AK001.W Fixed knob - Laquered white
! For more details visit the website
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-A001WC.W Privacy set - Laquered white
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-A002.W Door handle without rose - Laquered white
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-A002WC.W Privacy set - Laquered white
38 X INNIX
X1/X2 - DOOR HANDLES AND ACCESSORIES
- 160 x 25 mm
- 180 x 45 mm
HORIZONTAL VERSION
VERTICAL VERSION
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-H180.NS Horizontal pull - Mat nickel
XA-H180.W Horizontal pull - White
XA-H180.B Horizontal pull - Black
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-H160.NS Vertical pull - Mat nickel
XA-H160.W Vertical pull - White
XA-H160.B Vertical pull - Black
X INNIX 39
X1/X2 - DOOR HANDLES AND ACCESSORIES
- Pair of lever handles in stainless steel AISI 316L
- Lever handle with return spring
- Galvanized steel spindle, 8 mm
- Length 150 x 30 mm
- Pair of lever handles in stainless steel AISI 316L
- Lever handle with return spring
- Galvanized steel spindle, 8 mm
- Length 140 x 30 mm
- Pair of lever handles in stainless steel AISI 316L
- Lever handle with concealed rose with return spring
- Galvanized steel spindle, 8 mm
- Length 180 x 30 mm
PRIVACY SET
- Fixed knob in stainless steel AISI 316L
- Length 60 x 30 mm
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-RF150 Door handle - Satin stainless steel
XA-RF150.P Door handle - Bright stainless steel
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-RF140 Door handle - Satin stainless steel
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-RF180 Door handle ELICA - Satin stainless steel
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-RF150.004.50L Xinnix handle with knob EU L
XA-RF150.004.50R Xinnix handle with knob EU R
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-RF.WC Privacy set RF-Serie - Satin stainless steel
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-RF.WC.P Privacy set RF-Serie - Satin stainless steel
40 X INNIX
X1/X2 - DOOR HANDLES AND ACCESSORIES
- Pair of lever handles in stainless steel AISI 316L
- Lever handle with return spring
- Galvanized steel spindle, 8 mm
- Length 130 x 30 mm
BB PZ
PRIVACY SET
KEY HOLE ROSES
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-IT2001 Handle in AISI 316L - Satin stainless steel
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-IT.WC WC set IT-Serie - Satin stainless steel
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-IT.BB BB set IT-Serie - Satin stainless steel
XA-IT.PZ PZ set IT-Serie - Satin stainless steel
- Pair of lever handles in stainless steel AISI 316L
- Lever handle with return spring
- Galvanized steel spindle, 8 mm
- Length 130 x 30 mm
PRIVACY SET
KEY HOLE ROSES
BB PZ
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-IT151 Handle in AISI 316L - Satin stainless steel
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-IT002.WC Xinnix WC set - Square serie - Satin stainless
steel
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-IT002.BB Xinnix BB set - Square serie - Satin stainless
steel
XA-IT002.PZ Xinnix PZ set - Square serie - Satin stainless
steel
X INNIX 41
X1/X2 - DOOR HANDLES AND ACCESSORIES
- Pair of lever handles in stainless steel AISI 316L

PRIVACY SET
KEY HOLE ROSES
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-2033 Xinnix WC set 4 mm round serie - Satin stain-
less steel
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-BB BB set 4 mm round serie - Satin stainless steel
XA-PZ PZ set 4 mm round serie - Satin stainless steel
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XA-004.BB BB escutcheon oval - Satin stainless steel
XA-004.PZ PZ escutcheon oval - Satin stainless steel
XA-004.BB.P BB escutcheon oval - Bright stainless steel
XA-004.PZ.P PZ escutcheon oval - Bright stainless steel
42 X INNIX
XP50© - UNIVERSAL INTEGRATED PLINTH
- Untreated, natural mat anodized or white coated profiles
- Possibility to glue a stainless steel topplate on the cover profile
- All installation and adjustment pieces are available
- Mechanically fixed or glued invisible in the wall construction
- Precious timeless finish
- Minimalistic dimensions: 50 x 13 mm
+ =
BASE
XP50-C001 XP50-C002 XP50-C003
COVER
XP50+45 XP50-45
MINIMALISTIC PLINTH FOR FLUSH INSTALLATION
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XP50-3000.B Base plinth 3000 mm - Raw
XP50-3000.A Base plinth 3000 mm - Anodised F1
XP50-3000.W Base plinth 3000 mm - White primer
XP50-3000.B.COVER Cover plinth 3000 mm - Raw
XP50-3000.A.COVER Cover plinth 3000 mm - Anodised F1
XP50-3000.W.COVER Cover plinth 3000 mm - White primer
XP50-C001 Connection part for 2 lengths
XP50-C002 Junction part for a XINNIX frame
XP50-C003 End piece for a clean stop
XP50-A045 Precut angle XP50 +45° -45°
ONE BASE FOR DIFFERENT VERSIONS
Negative version -9 mm
- XP50
Flush version with cover
XP50 + XP50-Cover
Flush version with HPL
or stone plinth
XP50 + plinth (not included)
Flush version with cover and
stainless steel top plate
XP50 + XP50-Cover + XP50-RVS
X INNIX 43
XP50-04 - UNIVERSAL INTEGRATED PLINTH
X2 Profile Junction part XP50-C002
XP50 Plinth XP50-3000 Inside corner XP50-45
Connection part XP50-C001 Outside corner XP50+45
CONNECTION PARTS
4
2
1
5
3 6
- All installation and adjustment pieces are available
- Glued invisible in the wall construction
- Precious timeless finish
- Minimalistic dimensions: 50 x 4 mm
PULL VERSION
PUSH VERSION
1
1
2
2
3
4
3
5
5
6
6
MINIMALISTIC PLINTH FOR FLUSH INSTALLATION
7
7
End piece for a clean stop
XP50-C003
7
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
XP50-04.3000.W Base plinth 3000 mm - White primer
44 X INNIX
X1 - EXPLODED VIEW - STANDARD/WITH UPPERRAIL
Upper rail + distance keeper
Finishing profile (in option - to be ordered separately)